
Fermo 07 04 19 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 112 GIAMPIERI M. - Yamaha 18:51.094
Tempo Gara

1 1:52.200 11:42:19.899

2 1:51.481 11:44:11.380

3 1:52.818 11:46:04.198

4 1:50.375 11:47:54.573

5 1:50.491 11:49:45.064

6 1:51.216 11:51:36.280

7 1:51.137 11:53:27.417

8 1:51.603 11:55:19.020

9 1:51.851 11:57:10.871

10 1:51.561 11:59:02.432

 Po. 2 - # 317 ACERI A. - Honda + 04.497
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.079 11:42:32.624

2 1:49.477 11:44:22.101

3 1:50.809 11:46:12.910

4 1:50.114 11:48:03.024

5 1:50.264 11:49:53.288

6 1:50.708 11:51:43.996

7 1:51.691 11:53:35.687

8 1:51.208 11:55:26.895

9 1:48.643 11:57:15.538

10 1:51.391 11:59:06.929

 Po. 3 - # 81 D`ANGELO S. - Honda + 08.705
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.554 11:42:18.734

2 1:51.793 11:44:10.527

3 1:51.424 11:46:01.951

4 1:51.662 11:47:53.613

5 1:53.540 11:49:47.153

6 1:52.473 11:51:39.626

7 1:54.210 11:53:33.836

8 1:54.784 11:55:28.620

9 1:51.065 11:57:19.685

10 1:51.452 11:59:11.137

 Po. 4 - # 136 DEL MASTRO L. - KTM + 10.775
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.407 11:42:23.365

2 1:53.669 11:44:17.034

3 1:52.230 11:46:09.264

4 1:51.809 11:48:01.073

5 1:52.210 11:49:53.283

6 1:51.495 11:51:44.778

7 1:52.687 11:53:37.465

8 1:51.608 11:55:29.073

9 1:51.853 11:57:20.926

10 1:52.281 11:59:13.207

 Po. 5 - # 50 PRETELLI M. - KTM + 24.542
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.902 11:42:31.382

2 1:52.944 11:44:24.326

3 1:52.726 11:46:17.052

4 1:52.601 11:48:09.653

5 1:52.181 11:50:01.834

6 1:52.745 11:51:54.579

7 1:54.645 11:53:49.224

8 1:52.854 11:55:42.078

9 1:51.252 11:57:33.330

10 1:53.644 11:59:26.974

 Po. 6 - # 93 AMADIO A. - Honda + 27.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.574 11:42:24.726

2 1:53.949 11:44:18.675

3 1:52.886 11:46:11.561

4 1:55.495 11:48:07.056

5 1:53.553 11:50:00.609

6 1:53.833 11:51:54.442

7 1:55.799 11:53:50.241

8 1:52.977 11:55:43.218

9 1:52.554 11:57:35.772

10 1:54.027 11:59:29.799

 Po. 7 - # 70 RUSTICHELLI M. - Husqvarna + 44.582
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.060 11:42:22.347

2 1:55.288 11:44:17.635

3 2:01.316 11:46:18.951

4 1:54.700 11:48:13.651

5 1:55.742 11:50:09.393

6 1:56.245 11:52:05.638

7 1:55.107 11:54:00.745

8 1:53.889 11:55:54.634

9 1:58.177 11:57:52.811

10 1:54.203 11:59:47.014

 Po. 8 - # 27 CERQUETELLA M. - Honda + 46.133
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.974 11:42:26.325

2 1:53.421 11:44:19.746

3 1:56.025 11:46:15.771

4 1:56.457 11:48:12.228

5 1:54.795 11:50:07.023

6 1:54.657 11:52:01.680

7 1:56.292 11:53:57.972

8 1:56.140 11:55:54.112

9 1:56.312 11:57:50.424

10 1:58.141 11:59:48.565

 Po. 9 - # 991 LEONESI A. - Honda + 48.520
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.229 11:42:26.128

2 1:58.790 11:44:24.918

3 1:56.744 11:46:21.662

4 1:55.805 11:48:17.467

5 1:55.047 11:50:12.514

6 1:56.397 11:52:08.911

7 1:55.827 11:54:04.738

8 1:54.722 11:55:59.460

9 1:54.925 11:57:54.385

10 1:56.567 11:59:50.952

 Po. 10 - # 696 CASETTARI A. - Kawasaki + 51.804
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.809 11:42:23.187

2 1:56.276 11:44:19.463

3 1:55.665 11:46:15.128

4 1:56.699 11:48:11.827

5 1:55.520 11:50:07.347

6 1:57.215 11:52:04.562

7 1:58.302 11:54:02.864

8 1:56.699 11:55:59.563

9 1:57.457 11:57:57.020

10 1:57.216 11:59:54.236

Fastest lap: 1:48.643 
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Fermo 07 04 19 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 355 SOLAZZO C. - KTM + 55.583
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.039 11:42:36.184

2 1:57.775 11:44:33.959

3 1:55.208 11:46:29.167

4 1:56.644 11:48:25.811

5 1:56.144 11:50:21.955

6 1:55.514 11:52:17.469

7 1:55.663 11:54:13.132

8 1:55.161 11:56:08.293

9 1:54.009 11:58:02.302

10 1:55.713 11:59:58.015

 Po. 12 - # 324 FRITTELLONI M. - Honda + 59.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.396 11:42:35.243

2 1:56.406 11:44:31.649

3 1:55.786 11:46:27.435

4 1:56.131 11:48:23.566

5 1:56.323 11:50:19.889

6 1:56.152 11:52:16.041

7 1:56.154 11:54:12.195

8 1:55.286 11:56:07.481

9 1:56.607 11:58:04.088

10 1:57.373 12:00:01.461

 Po. 13 - # 98 MARINSALDI A. - Husqvarna + 1:14.723
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.800 11:42:39.213

2 1:58.206 11:44:37.419

3 1:56.225 11:46:33.644

4 1:59.136 11:48:32.780

5 2:00.509 11:50:33.289

6 1:55.393 11:52:28.682

7 1:56.458 11:54:25.140

8 1:56.001 11:56:21.141

9 1:56.952 11:58:18.093

10 1:59.062 12:00:17.155

 Po. 14 - # 15 BAZZUCCHI A. - Yamaha + 1:32.832
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.426 11:42:27.087

2 1:53.986 11:44:21.073

3 1:54.209 11:46:15.282

4 1:54.174 11:48:09.456

5 2:09.068 11:50:18.524

6 2:05.472 11:52:23.996

7 1:59.437 11:54:23.433

8 2:03.084 11:56:26.517

9 2:04.010 11:58:30.527

10 2:04.737 12:00:35.264

 Po. 15 - # 250 SOVERCHIA G. - TM + 1:51.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.229 11:42:35.430

2 2:00.746 11:44:36.176

3 1:56.390 11:46:32.566

4 1:59.151 11:48:31.717

5 2:01.338 11:50:33.055

6 2:02.694 11:52:35.749

7 2:05.130 11:54:40.879

8 2:05.072 11:56:45.951

9 2:05.445 11:58:51.396

10 2:02.939 12:00:54.335

 Po. 16 - # 480 CICCARELLA V. - Honda + 1:53.910
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.681 11:42:39.157

2 2:04.625 11:44:43.782

3 2:02.164 11:46:45.946

4 2:01.976 11:48:47.922

5 2:00.472 11:50:48.394

6 2:01.176 11:52:49.570

7 2:01.922 11:54:51.492

8 2:02.694 11:56:54.186

9 2:01.322 11:58:55.508

10 2:00.834 12:00:56.342

 Po. 17 - # 419 BUCHICCHIO A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.188 11:42:35.075

2 2:06.929 11:44:42.004

3 2:08.087 11:46:50.091

4 2:09.440 11:48:59.531

5 2:06.612 11:51:06.143

6 2:06.375 11:53:12.518

7 2:06.461 11:55:18.979

8 2:07.366 11:57:26.345

9 2:11.758 11:59:38.103

 Po. 18 - # 920 DEL FEDERICO D. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.487 11:42:23.711

2 1:52.718 11:44:16.429

3 1:50.936 11:46:07.365

4 1:50.104 11:47:57.469

5 1:53.130 11:49:50.599

6 1:51.368 11:51:41.967

7 1:55.244 11:53:37.211

8 1:56.205 11:55:33.416

 Po. 19 - # 95 BILO M. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.500 11:42:44.508

2 2:09.176 11:44:53.684

3 2:08.943 11:47:02.627

4 2:10.013 11:49:12.640

5 2:10.315 11:51:22.955

6 3:43.892 11:55:06.847

7 2:38.967 11:57:45.814

8 2:37.848 12:00:23.662

Fastest lap: 1:48.643 
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